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Cycling Team

Assoluta NOME1
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PEYRACCHIA SIMONE
MANGARETTO MARCO
CACOPARDO MATTEO
FARISANO ALESSANDRO
ANSELMO NATALE
CHERAZ CLAUDIO
COSTA RODOLFO
BELLETTI MARCELLA
CIANCIO VINCENZO
BAUDIN JEAN-PIERRE
NICO ANGELO

COTTURA PIERANGELO
PERICO ENRICA
CERESOLI LUCA
GALISSE MAURO

CRESTI GIANLUCA
ODASSO BRUNO

BELLINI STEFANO
GLAREY SONIA

BENETTI ASTERIO
BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
MANERBA FIORINO
BONANSEA ENRICO MARIA
BELLOTTO MATTEO
GAMBA GIANNI LUIGI
PAGLIA PIERCARLO
BAYKOVA YULIA
FORNELLI SERGIO
FERRIANI CORRADO
ALESSANDRO PUTTO GHERRO
BEATA ALBERTO
PASTORE ALESSANDRO

CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO CAMPIGOTTO

AIMINO GIAMBATTISTA
GJIVOVICH MAURIZIO
PERETTO STEFANO
GIAMPIERO DALTOE’
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA
BARRA GABRIELE

DE FILIPPO ANDREA
BONELLI DOMENICO
LONGO FRANCO
GARDA GENNY
BIANCOFIORE FRANCO
MANCIN EGIDIO
VUILLEN LORIS

DA FORNO DARIO
BORGESIO IVA
GRAPPEIN ALI
FRANCIA FABIO
CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO
ODETTO LUCA
CARULLO ALESSIO
PICHI GIORGIO
BISCEGLIA MAURIZIO
BEVOLO MAURIZIO
BERTOGLIO GRIS DOMENICO
AMPRINO MARCO
AUDONE CARLO
BACCHETTA STEFANO
CONSOLI ARTURO
DAGASSO MAURIZIO
GOBETTI CARLO
ORLANDI ALESSANDRO
ZODO MARCO
BIASIBETTI GIANFRANCO
CORIO PIERO
GARELLO SILVANO
BOGGIO PAOLO
GIACOMINO LUCA
PANETTO GABRIELE
LA MALFA LORENZO
SCARAVELLI STEFANO
BUFFO BLIN GIANNI
TROMPETTO DANILO
SERRA GIUSEPPE
NARDOZZA LIVIO SANDRO

ASSOLUTA

ERBALUCE

NIGHT TRAIL

NOME2
SOLAVAGGIONE MANUEL
VUILLERMOZ DIEGO
MILUZZO ROBERTO
LOMBARDO ALESSANDRO
RICCI IGOR

RIENTE GUIDO

ZORZI FERDINANDO
MIRAVALLE RAFFAELLA
ROUGIER CRISTIAN
FOLLIS DIEGO
FACCHETTI SIMONE
TRECCO TOMMASO
RIVA MARIA LUISA
BRERSCIANI ALBERTO
GALISSE VALTER
PARRINI MARCO

cane

PASSERA CINZIA
TERRAZZINO ELISA
CERUTTI DAVIDE
ROSTAGNO GIANDOMENICO
POVOLO GIANLUCA
DEPETRIS GIACOMO
SAROGLIA MAURO
POZZI LORIS
PESCIETTO PAOLO
MORA PATRIZIO
RUSINA" GIORGIO
MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL
BERTON GIACHETTI STEFANO
QUACCHIA ALESSANDRO
POZZ0O SIMONE

VIOTTI GIULIA

ECOSSE ROBERTO
ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO
SANNA DANIELE
SOLERO PAOLO
VALLERO FABRIZIO
PLAVAN MARINA
TOSCANO CARLO
BUSSETTO ANDREA
NEGRO MARCO
KUSZELL YVONNE
DEMATTEIS CRISTIANO
MORA MORENO
OREILLER FABIO
MEZZANO MARINO
LEONINO EZIO
MANELLA EZIO
MASTINU GIANLUCA
MORELLO ROBERTO
VICENTINI LUCA
FERRERO APRATO GABRIELE
BORGESIO LUCA
FIAMMENGO ENRICO
CLERICO ROBERTO
cane

CIASCA FRANCESCO
CAPECELATRO FABIO
BOZZA ANGELO
GUICHARDAZ OLIVIERO
ORLAREJ ROSA
PALMITESSA MARCO
PAOLONI ANDREA
RICCA DOMENICO
NEGRI ROBERTO
STOLA STEFANO
LEONE MATTEO

TESTA EMILIANO
PAIOLA FABIO
PANETTO PIERO
MANZINI LORENA
ZANONI PAOLO
DEANDREA DANILO
ZACCARDI IVAN
STRACUZZI MASSIMO
PLOS SERGIO
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TEMPO
1:51:10.891
1:56:51.630
2:00:35.527
2:04:34.567
2:10:08.648
2:11:54.625
2:12:24.130
2:12:42.278
2:13:58.390
2:14:32.606
2:17:35.533
2:17:55.314
2:18:04.825
2:18:40.767
2:19:24.599
2:19:48.638
2:19:52.413
2:20:19.713
2:20:28.819
2:20:55.155
2:21:11.531
2:21:12.771
2:21:26.625
2:21:33.058
2:21:35.050
2:21:50.240
2:22:00.438
2:24:15.404
2:24:16.741
2:25:38.091
2:26:08.724
2:26:46.332
2:26:48.481
2:27:14.964
2:28:10.933
2:28:19.633
2:28:35.400
2:28:47.604
2:28:58.093
2:28:59.341
2:29:00.802
2:29:08.414
2:29:11.073
2:30:13.352
2:30:16.559
2:31:08.882
2:31:25.566
2:31:30.851
2:31:57.716
2:32:15.070
2:32:41.517
2:33:42.961
2:34:13.388
2:34:56.745
2:35:14.738
2:35:29.438
2:36:00.422
2:36:56.884
2:37:24.913
2:38:07.715
2:38:51.145
2:39:50.607
2:40:08.647
2:40:23.900
2:41:01.013
2:41:15.589
2:41:25.272
2:41:55.875
2:43:11.911
2:43:49.013
2:44:00.167
2:44:36.995
2:44:45.357
2:45:18.986
2:45:48.559
2:46:09.115
2:46:15.038

KM/H
13,491
12,835
12,438

12,04
11,625
11,371
11,329
11,303
11,196
11,148
10,901
10,875
10,863
10,816
10,759
10,728
10,723
10,689
10,677
10,644
10,623
10,622
10,604
10,596
10,594
10,575
10,562
10,398
10,396
10,299
10,263
10,219
10,217
10,186
10,122
10,112
10,094
10,081
10,069
10,067
10,066
10,057
10,054

9,985

9,981

9,924

9,905

9,9
9,87

9,852

9,823

9,758

9,726

9,68

9,662

9,646

9,614

9,657

9,528

9,485

9,442

9,384

9,366

9,351

9,315

9,301

9,292

9,263

9,191

9,156

9,146

9,112

9,104

9,073

9,046

9,027

9,022



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

BIASIOLI MAURO
BIASIBETTI ALESSANDRO
AUDASSO DANIELE
PAROLIN IVANO
ORIGLIA MARCO
FRANCO EMANUELE
BENEDETTO FEDERICO
BACINELLI SABINA
FRASSINESI FIORENZA
COLAZINGARI SIMONA
BENZI MARTA
FORNERIS PIERCARLO
CASATI LUCA

MOGNA VALERIO
CURRI VITTORIO
MOSCA STEFANO
ALESSIO MARCO
BIANCO MASSIMO
CAPUTO ALFONSO
CHARLES STEFANO
CAPACCHIONE ANTONIO
JACCOD ALESSANDRO
MINOGGIO SERGIO
RUA ROBERTO
TOVAGLIARI FEDERICA
BRUNOD CLAUDIO
COLLI ANGELO
PERONA ALESSANDRA
BOSIO MASSIMILIANO
LEONE ANDREA
CARLO ROSSIN

PREVE FEDERICA
COVOLO LUCA
DELLAROVERE DOMENICO
FREPOLI CAMILLA
ERGNANI GABRIELE
BUFFO MONICA
MAURO SALIZZONI
ARMANDO PAOLO
O’FLYNN ELISABETH
BIASION LUCA
CANEGALLO CLAUDIA
BAZZOLI MARCO
CATUZZO PAOLA
COSTA FRANCESCO
BERTONE ROBERTO
TALARICO GIUSEPPE
LAUDARI ROBERTO
FERRERO MARIA CARLA
COGO MASSIMILIANO
BARTOLOZZI PAOLO
MARCELLO VALENTINA
MANDUCA GIORGIO
FERRANDO ADELINA
GRISOTTO MONICA
ORLAREI MASSIMO
FIAMMENGO PAOLA
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
BOUX ELENA
BISOGLIO CLAUDIO
FALCONE SANDRO
ALIFREDI GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE TEDESCO
BERTALOT STEFANO
FORCHINO SUSANNA
AMANDOLA FLAVIO
BIANCO DANIELE
SCUTTI TONINO
MARCOLONGO ALESSANDRO
ARMENIO VINVENZO
BERGAGLIO MARIO
CRIVELLARO MAURO
VENDRAME VALTER
CIRIELLO MICHELE
D’AGOSTINO ENRICO
CAPPELLETTO FAUSTO

FASSERO GAMBA PIERANTONIO

ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI
ROMANI MORENA

MONACO ERMANNO

ALLONZI MONICA

PISANELLI ROBERTO

DIOTRI FABRIZIO

CHIRICO GIUSEPPE

ASSOLUTA

MURATORE MARCO
TURIGLIATTO FREDIANO
FRANCESIO ANDREA
ROBERTO RIZZI

PERINO MARIO

SILVANO PANERO
PAGLIASOTTO ALESSANDRO
COLOMBO FABRIZIO
MIOTTO ELISA
GIANNELLI EMANUELE
SALVETTI FEDERICO
MORETTI PIERSANDRO
GERA LUCA
MONASTEROLO DANIELA
TURINO PAOLO
VUILLERMIN MARCO
COSSAVELLA VALTER
BRUNA SEBASTIANO
cane

cane

MANUNZA ANTONIO
TARCHINI ERNESTO
PERETTO CRISTIANA
BRUNETTO GIORGIO
VICENTINI MASSIMO
LAMPUGNANI FRANCO
PILOTTI CLAUDIO
ROVANO RUDY

GIUNTA DONATELLA
NEPOTE POLLA MAURO
SALVATI MICHELE
TOLNAI FESTETICS ENRICO
RE LUIGI

RIETTO MASSIMO
MERLO SILVIO

RUFFINO CHIARA
FUGANTE MASSIMO
PERO ROBERTO

BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE
PELLINO ALESSANDRO
GALGANI CLAUDIO
TARTAGLINO GIANFRANCO
BIANCHINI MAX

ROLETTI STEFANO
TARRONE GIANCARLO
RONCO LUDOVICO
TALARICO NANCY
ROBERTO BELLEZZA
GRAZIELLI DAVIDE
ZACCHELLO MARIO
CRAVINI MARCO
SPOLVERATO MARILENA
VILLANO MARCO
USCELLO LORENZO
MANTOVANI ORNELLA
RONCO CRISTIAN
LONGHI DANIELA
CICIRETTI RITA ROSARIA
MILIA DENIS PAOLO
FORTUNATO MASSIMO
OLOCCO GIANPAOLO
MAZZARINO SILVIO
MAMMONE EMANUELE
PALARD SIMONA

GAY PIER ANDREA
CAFFARATTI IRENE
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO
ZANOTTI LORIS
ZINFOLINO FEDERICA
MURACA DOMENICO
MAZZARELLO ANNALISA
SOLERO SANDRA
VERNA ISIDORO
VENTUPUZZO GIANCARLO
73

FACCIO MASSIMO
SAVOLDI SUSANNA

ROSTAGNO SILVIO LEONARDO

TARTARI MARIA
SCANNAVACCA MASSIMO
MUSSILLON MARCELLO
PIVARI DAVIDE

MORRA DI CELLA UMBERTO
GIABARDO FULVIO
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2:46:23.437
2:46:43.472
2:46:48.875
2:47:02.298
2:47:08.341
2:47:30.722
2:47:40.264
2:47:48.793
2:48:00.738
2:48:39.000
2:48:46.605
2:49:26.016
2:49:39.715
2:49:48.251
2:50:11.589
2:51:19.415
2:52:34.994
2:53:54.443
2:54:10.070
2:54:11.715
2:55:12.084
2:55:49.051
2:55:55.594
2:56:00.376
2:56:05.987
2:56:12.098
2:56:31.174
2:57:10.416
2:57:13.115
2:57:31.904
2:57:39.430
2:57:52.945
2:57:54.268
2:57:55.563
2:58:36.321
2:58:56.752
2:59:29.706
2:59:51.070
3:00:11.340
3:00:45.808
3:00:57.633
3:01:03.335
3:01:10.781
3:01:37.004
3:01:40.681
3:02:00.186
3:02:24.685
3:02:47.273
3:02:55.019
3:03:00.880
3:03:14.986
3:03:21.449
3:03:28.429
3:03:48.783
3:03:59.325
3:06:14.460
3:06:44.255
3:06:55.515
3:06:58.708
3:07:00.490
3:07:41.508
3:07:44.077
3:08:27.201
3:09:30.111
3:09:32.961
3:09:35.403
3:09:42.356
3:09:52.413
3:10:00.041
3:10:01.533
3:10:03.728
3:11:26.401
3:12:10.107
3:12:44.204
3:13:01.744
3:13:23.776
3:14:20.092
3:14:28.656
3:14:32.983
3:14:55.755
3:15:00.066
3:17:22.364
3:18:19.341
3:19:21.040

9,014
8,996
8,992
8,979
8,974
8,954
8,946
8,938
8,927
8,894
8,887
8,853
8,841
8,833
8,813
8,755
8,691
8,625
8,612
8,611
8,561
8,631
8,526
8,522
8,517
8,512
8,497
8,466
8,464
8,449
8,443
8,432
8,431
8,43
8,398
8,382
8,356
8,34
8,324
8,298
8,289
8,284
8,279
8,259
8,256
8,241
8,223
8,206
8,2
8,196
8,185
8,18
8,175
8,16
8,152
8,054
8,032
8,024
8,022
8,021
7,991
7,99
7,959
7,915
7,913
7,911
7,906
7,899
7,894
7,893
7,892
7,835
7,805
7,782
7,77
7,756
7,718
7,712
7,71
7,695
7,692
7,599
7,563
7,524



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

FUMAGALLI VALTER
MARELLO MANLIO
RACCA SILVIO
CHIORINO TIZIANO
IMAZIO MARISA
BELLUCO FABIO
PASA ILARIA
BARBARA ARIAUDO
CARDILLO VINCENZO
GEDA CLAUDIO
COLOMBO MASSIMO
ANSELMO BRIGITTE
MURACA FRANCESCO
CARONE GIUSEPPE
PEYRACCHIA MARINELLA
BALASO GIULIANA
CINQUINO STEFANO
BRANCALEONI MONICA
ROSSO GIUSEPPE
CERUTTI FRANCESCO
DAMINI ROBERTO
BIANCHI VALERIA
DOSIO CLAUDIO
PETRINI LIVIO

ASSOLUTA

SCALARONE MASSIMO RICCARDO

TRONZANO FLAVIO
VIGNOLINI CLAUDIA
DAVIT MANUELA
VERONESI ROBERTA

MARONGIU GIACINTA CINZIA
SCOTTO BUSATO RAFFAELLA

CHIARI CLAUDIA
PASCHETTO RENZO
MARIO FATIBENE
VICARIO MARCO
AUTELLI ROSANNA
ROSTAGNO CARLO
LEGGIO SIMONE
SARACINO ROSA ELIA
MONTAGNOLI DANIELE
FORNERO MONIA MARIO
MELLINO MARIO
VERNACCHIO DANIELE
PANSARELLA ANTONINO
GIOVE MASSIMO

GAIDA SERGIO

SACCA" MARIA

SCARPA SANDRA
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3:19:43.842
3:20:54.197
3:21:45.630
3:21:50.321
3:22:12.432
3:23:08.510
3:23:10.222
3:26:49.162
3:26:58.642
3:27:50.027
3:28:03.110
3:31:04.391
3:31:27.111
3:33:48.459
3:33:55.568
3:36:40.929
3:36:48.504
3:40:08.046
3:44:32.212
3:46:25.208
3:46:47.338
3:47:00.120
3:47:39.208
3:51:05.267

7,51
7,466
7,434
7,431
7,418
7,384
7,382
7,252
7,247
7,217
7,209
7,106
7,093
7,015
7,011
6,922
6,918
6,814

6,68
6,624
6,614
6,607
6,588
6,491
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12
14
15
16
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22
23
24
25
26
28
29
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31
32
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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59
60
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
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76
77
78
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80
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82
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84
89
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95

PEYRACCHIA SIMONE
MANGARETTO MARCO
CACOPARDO MATTEO
FARISANO ALESSANDRO
ANSELMO NATALE
CHERAZ CLAUDIO
COSTA RODOLFO
CIANCIO VINCENZO
BAUDIN JEAN-PIERRE
NICO ANGELO
COTTURA PIERANGELO
CERESOLI LUCA
GALISSE MAURO
CRESTI GIANLUCA
BENETTI ASTERIO
BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO
MANERBA FIORINO
BONANSEA ENRICO MARIA
BELLOTTO MATTEO
GAMBA GIANNI LUIGI
PAGLIA PIERCARLO
FORNELLI SERGIO
FERRIANI CORRADO
ALESSANDRO PUTTO GHERRO
BEATA ALBERTO
PASTORE ALESSANDRO
AIMINO GIAMBATTISTA
GJIVOVICH MAURIZIO
PERETTO STEFANO
GIAMPIERO DALTOE’
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA
DE FILIPPO ANDREA
BONELLI DOMENICO
LONGO FRANCO
BIANCOFIORE FRANCO
MANCIN EGIDIO
VUILLEN LORIS

DA FORNO DARIO
GRAPPEIN ALI

FRANCIA FABIO
CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO
ODETTO LUCA
CARULLO ALESSIO
PICHI GIORGIO
BISCEGLIA MAURIZIO
BEVOLO MAURIZIO
AMPRINO MARCO
AUDONE CARLO
BACCHETTA STEFANO
CONSOLI ARTURO
GOBETTI CARLO
ORLANDI ALESSANDRO
ZODO MARCO
BIASIBETTI GIANFRANCO
CORIO PIERO

GARELLO SILVANO
BOGGIO PAOLO
GIACOMINO LUCA
PANETTO GABRIELE
SCARAVELLI STEFANO
BUFFO BLIN GIANNI
TROMPETTO DANILO
SERRA GIUSEPPE
NARDOZZA LIVIO SANDRO
BIASIOLI MAURO
BIASIBETTI ALESSANDRO
AUDASSO DANIELE
PAROLIN IVANO
ORIGLIA MARCO
FRANCO EMANUELE
BENEDETTO FEDERICO
FORNERIS PIERCARLO
CASATI LUCA

CURRI VITTORIO
MOSCA STEFANO
ALESSIO MARCO
BIANCO MASSIMO

MASCHI

ERBALUCE

NIGHT TRAIL

NOME?2

SOLAVAGGIONE MANUEL
VUILLERMOZ DIEGO
MILUZZO ROBERTO
LOMBARDO ALESSANDRO
RICCI IGOR

RIENTE GUIDO

ZORZI FERDINANDO
ROUGIER CRISTIAN
FOLLIS DIEGO
FACCHETTI SIMONE
TRECCO TOMMASO
BRERSCIANI ALBERTO
GALISSE VALTER
PARRINI MARCO
CERUTTI DAVIDE
ROSTAGNO GIANDOMENICO
POVOLO GIANLUCA
DEPETRIS GIACOMO
SAROGLIA MAURO

POZZI LORIS

PESCIETTO PAOLO
RUSINA" GIORGIO
MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL
BERTON GIACHETTI STEFANO
QUACCHIA ALESSANDRO
POZz0 SIMONE

ECOSSE ROBERTO
ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO
SANNA DANIELE
SOLERO PAOLO
VALLERO FABRIZIO
TOSCANO CARLO
BUSSETTO ANDREA
NEGRO MARCO
DEMATTEIS CRISTIANO
MORA MORENO
OREILLER FABIO
MEZZANO MARINO
MANELLA EZIO

MASTINU GIANLUCA
MORELLO ROBERTO
VICENTINI LUCA
FERRERO APRATO GABRIELE
BORGESIO LUCA
FIAMMENGO ENRICO
CLERICO ROBERTO
CIASCA FRANCESCO
CAPECELATRO FABIO
BOZZA ANGELO
GUICHARDAZ OLIVIERO
PALMITESSA MARCO
PAOLONI ANDREA
RICCA DOMENICO

NEGRI ROBERTO

STOLA STEFANO

LEONE MATTEO

TESTA EMILIANO

PAIOLA FABIO

PANETTO PIERO

ZANONI PAOLO
DEANDREA DANILO
ZACCARDI IVAN
STRACUZZ| MASSIMO
PLOS SERGIO
MURATORE MARCO
TURIGLIATTO FREDIANO
FRANCESIO ANDREA
ROBERTO RIZZI

PERINO MARIO

SILVANO PANERO
PAGLIASOTTO ALESSANDRO
MORETTI PIERSANDRO
GERA LUCA

TURINO PAOLO
VUILLERMIN MARCO
COSSAVELLA VALTER
BRUNA SEBASTIANO

Page 1

TEMPO
1:51:10.891
1:56:51.630
2:00:35.527
2:04:34.567
2:10:08.648
2:11:54.625
2:12:24.130
2:13:58.390
2:14:32.606
2:17:35.533
2:17:55.314
2:18:40.767
2:19:24.599
2:19:48.638
2:20:55.155
2:21:11.531
2:21:12.771
2:21:26.625
2:21:33.058
2:21:35.050
2:21:50.240
2:24:15.404
2:24:16.741
2:25:38.091
2:26:08.724
2:26:46.332
2:27:14.964
2:28:10.933
2:28:19.633
2:28:35.400
2:28:47.604
2:28:59.341
2:29:00.802
2:29:08.414
2:30:13.352
2:30:16.559
2:31:08.882
2:31:25.566
2:31:57.716
2:32:15.070
2:32:41.517
2:33:42.961
2:34:13.388
2:34:56.745
2:35:14.738
2:35:29.438
2:36:56.884
2:37:24.913
2:38:07.715
2:38:51.145
2:40:08.647
2:40:23.900
2:41:01.013
2:41:15.589
2:41:25.272
2:41:55.875
2:43:11.911
2:43:49.013
2:44:00.167
2:44:45.357
2:45:18.986
2:45:48.559
2:46:09.115
2:46:15.038
2:46:23.437
2:46:43.472
2:46:48.875
2:47:02.298
2:47:08.341
2:47:30.722
2:47:40.264
2:49:26.016
2:49:39.715
2:50:11.589
2:51:19.415
2:52:34.994
2:53:54.443

KM/H
13,491
12,835
12,438
12,04
11,625
11,371
11,329
11,196
11,148
10,901
10,875
10,816
10,759
10,728
10,644
10,623
10,622
10,604
10,596
10,594
10,575
10,398
10,396
10,299
10,263
10,219
10,186
10,122
10,112
10,094
10,081
10,067
10,066
10,057
9,985
9,981
9,924
9,905
9,87
9,852
9,823
9,758
9,726
9,68
9,662
9,646
9,657
9,528
9,485
9,442
9,366
9,351
9,315
9,301
9,292
9,263
9,191
9,156
9,146
9,104
9,073
9,046
9,027
9,022
9,014
8,996
8,992
8,979
8,974
8,954
8,946
8,853
8,841
8,813
8,755
8,691
8,625



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

98

99

101
103
104
107
108
110
111
115
116
118
120
122
123
125
127
128
130
133
137
138
139
140
144
145
147
150
151
153
155
157
159
160
162
163
170
171
172
174
175
178
180
181
182

CAPACCHIONE ANTONIO
JACCOD ALESSANDRO
RUA ROBERTO
BRUNOD CLAUDIO
COLLI ANGELO

LEONE ANDREA
CARLO ROSSIN
COVOLO LUCA
DELLAROVERE DOMENICO
MAURO SALIZZONI
ARMANDO PAOLO
BIASION LUCA
BAZZOLI MARCO
COSTA FRANCESCO
BERTONE ROBERTO
LAUDARI ROBERTO
COGO MASSIMILIANO
BARTOLOZZI PAOLO
MANDUCA GIORGIO
ORLAREI MASSIMO
BISOGLIO CLAUDIO
FALCONE SANDRO
ALIFREDI GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE TEDESCO
BIANCO DANIELE
SCUTTI TONINO
ARMENIO VINVENZO
VENDRAME VALTER
CIRIELLO MICHELE
CAPPELLETTO FAUSTO
ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI
MONACO ERMANNO
PISANELLI ROBERTO
DIOTRI FABRIZIO
FUMAGALLI VALTER
MARELLO MANLIO
CARDILLO VINCENZO
GEDA CLAUDIO
COLOMBO MASSIMO
MURACA FRANCESCO
CARONE GIUSEPPE
CINQUINO STEFANO
ROSSO GIUSEPPE
CERUTTI FRANCESCO
DAMINI ROBERTO

MASCHI

MANUNZA ANTONIO
TARCHINI ERNESTO
BRUNETTO GIORGIO
LAMPUGNANI FRANCO
PILOTTI CLAUDIO

NEPOTE POLLA MAURO
SALVATI MICHELE

RE LUIGI

RIETTO MASSIMO

PERO ROBERTO

BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE
GALGANI CLAUDIO
BIANCHINI MAX

TARRONE GIANCARLO
RONCO LUDOVICO
ROBERTO BELLEZZA
ZACCHELLO MARIO
CRAVINI MARCO

VILLANO MARCO

RONCO CRISTIAN
FORTUNATO MASSIMO
OLOCCO GIANPAOLO
MAZZARINO SILVIO
MAMMONE EMANUELE
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO
ZANOTTI LORIS

MURACA DOMENICO
VERNA ISIDORO
VENTUPUZZO GIANCARLO
FACCIO MASSIMO
ROSTAGNO SILVIO LEONARDO
SCANNAVACCA MASSIMO
PIVARI DAVIDE

MORRA DI CELLA UMBERTO
SCALARONE MASSIMO RICCARDO
TRONZANO FLAVIO
PASCHETTO RENZO
MARIO FATIBENE

VICARIO MARCO
ROSTAGNO CARLO
LEGGIO SIMONE
FORNERO MONIA MARIO
VERNACCHIO DANIELE
PANSARELLA ANTONINO
GIOVE MASSIMO
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2:55:12.084
2:55:49.051
2:56:00.376
2:56:12.098
2:56:31.174
2:57:31.904
2:57:39.430
2:57:54.268
2:57:55.563
2:59:51.070
3:00:11.340
3:00:57.633
3:01:10.781
3:01:40.681
3:02:00.186
3:02:47.273
3:03:00.880
3:03:14.986
3:03:28.429
3:06:14.460
3:07:00.490
3:07:41.508
3:07:44.077
3:08:27.201
3:09:42.356
3:09:52.413
3:10:01.533
3:12:10.107
3:12:44.204
3:13:23.776
3:14:28.656
3:14:55.755
3:17:22.364
3:18:19.341
3:19:43.842
3:20:54.197
3:26:58.642
3:27:50.027
3:28:03.110
3:31:27.111
3:33:48.459
3:36:48.504
3:44:32.212
3:46:25.208
3:46:47.338

8,561
8,631
8,522
8,512
8,497
8,449
8,443
8,431
8,43

8,34

8,324
8,289
8,279
8,256
8,241
8,206
8,196
8,185
8,175
8,054
8,021
7,991
7,99

7,959
7,906
7,899
7,893
7,805
7,782
7,756
7,712
7,695
7,599
7,563
7,51

7,466
7,247
7,217
7,209
7,093
7,015
6,918
6,68

6,624
6,614
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Cycling Team

Categoria Assoluta NOME1
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8
13
19
43
86
129
132
134
156
166
168
169
173
176

BELLETTI MARCELLA
PERICO ENRICA
GLAREY SONIA

GARDA GENNY
FRASSINESI FIORENZA
MARCELLO VALENTINA
GRISOTTO MONICA
FIAMMENGO PAOLA
ROMANI MORENA
IMAZIO MARISA

PASA ILARIA

BARBARA ARIAUDO
ANSELMO BRIGITTE
PEYRACCHIA MARINELLA

FEMMINE

ERBALUCE

NIGHT TRAIL

NOME?2

MIRAVALLE RAFFAELLA
RIVA MARIA LUISA
TERRAZZINO ELISA
KUSZELL YVONNE
MIOTTO ELISA
SPOLVERATO MARILENA
MANTOVANI ORNELLA
LONGHI DANIELA
TARTARI MARIA
VERONESI ROBERTA
SCOTTO BUSATO RAFFAELLA
CHIARI CLAUDIA
AUTELLI ROSANNA
SARACINO ROSA ELIA

Page 1

TEMPO
2:12:42.278
2:18:04.825
2:20:28.819
2:29:11.073
2:48:00.738
3:03:21.449
3:03:59.325
3:06:44.255
3:14:32.983
3:22:12.432
3:23:10.222
3:26:49.162
3:31:04.391
3:33:55.568

KM/H
11,303
10,863
10,677
10,054
8,927
8,18
8,152
8,032
7,71
7,418
7,382
7,252
7,106
7,011

NCat

w
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Cycling Team

Categoria Assoluta NOME1

AADNDAWWWWWWWWWWRNNNRNRNNMNRNNN= 2 o a3 a3
DN OO INODTROAINIZIOSOANVNOARDIN - OOCOTADT RN OCO®NO R WN =

18

27

33

39

48

62

72

85

87

88

91

100
102
105
106
109
112
113
114
117
119
121
124
126
131
135
136
141
142
143
146
148
149
154
158
164
165
167
177
179
183
184
185

BELLINI STEFANO
BAYKOVA YULIA
CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO CAMPIGOTTO
BARRA GABRIELE
BORGESIO IVA
DAGASSO MAURIZIO
LA MALFA LORENZO
BACINELLI SABINA
COLAZINGARI SIMONA
BENZI MARTA

MOGNA VALERIO
MINOGGIO SERGIO
TOVAGLIARI FEDERICA
PERONA ALESSANDRA
BOSIO MASSIMILIANO
PREVE FEDERICA
FREPOLI CAMILLA
ERGNANI GABRIELE
BUFFO MONICA
O’FLYNN ELISABETH
CANEGALLO CLAUDIA
CATUZZO PAOLA
TALARICO GIUSEPPE
FERRERO MARIA CARLA
FERRANDO ADELINA
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
BOUX ELENA
BERTALOT STEFANO
FORCHINO SUSANNA
AMANDOLA FLAVIO
MARCOLONGO ALESSANDRO
BERGAGLIO MARIO
CRIVELLARO MAURO
FASSERO GAMBA PIERANTONIO
ALLONZI MONICA
RACCA SILVIO
CHIORINO TIZIANO
BELLUCO FABIO
BALASO GIULIANA
BRANCALEONI MONICA
BIANCHI VALERIA
DOSIO CLAUDIO
PETRINI LIVIO

MISTE

ERBALUCE

NIGHT TRAIL

NOME2

PASSERA CINZIA

MORA PATRIZIO

VIOTTI GIULIA

PLAVAN MARINA
LEONINO EZIO

ORLAREJ ROSA

MANZINI LORENA
COLOMBO FABRIZIO
GIANNELLI EMANUELE
SALVETTI FEDERICO
MONASTEROLO DANIELA
PERETTO CRISTIANA
VICENTINI MASSIMO
ROVANO RUDY

GIUNTA DONATELLA
TOLNAI FESTETICS ENRICO
MERLO SILVIO

RUFFINO CHIARA
FUGANTE MASSIMO
PELLINO ALESSANDRO
TARTAGLINO GIANFRANCO
ROLETTI STEFANO
TALARICO NANCY
GRAZIELLI DAVIDE
USCELLO LORENZO
CICIRETTI RITA ROSARIA
MILIA DENIS PAOLO
PALARD SIMONA

GAY PIER ANDREA
CAFFARATTI IRENE
ZINFOLINO FEDERICA
MAZZARELLO ANNALISA
SOLERO SANDRA
SAVOLDI SUSANNA
MUSSILLON MARCELLO
VIGNOLINI CLAUDIA
DAVIT MANUELA
MARONGIU GIACINTA CINZI/
MONTAGNOLI DANIELE
MELLINO MARIO

GAIDA SERGIO

SACCA" MARIA

SCARPA SANDRA

Page 1

TEMPO
2:20:19.713
2:22:00.438
2:26:48.481
2:28:58.093
2:31:30.851
2:39:50.607
2:44:36.995
2:47:48.793
2:48:39.000
2:48:46.605
2:49:48.251
2:55:55.594
2:56:05.987
2:57:10.416
2:57:13.115
2:57:52.945
2:58:36.321
2:58:56.752
2:59:29.706
3:00:45.808
3:01:03.335
3:01:37.004
3:02:24.685
3:02:55.019
3:03:48.783
3:06:55.515
3:06:58.708
3:09:30.111
3:09:32.961
3:09:35.403
3:10:00.041
3:10:03.728
3:11:26.401
3:14:20.092
3:15:00.066
3:21:45.630
3:21:50.321
3:23:08.510
3:36:40.929
3:40:08.046
3:47:00.120
3:47:39.208
3:51:05.267

KM/H
10,689
10,562
10,217
10,069
9,9
9,384
9,112
8,938
8,894
8,887
8,833
8,526
8,517
8,466
8,464
8,432
8,398
8,382
8,356
8,298
8,284
8,259
8,223
8,2
8,16
8,024
8,022
7,915
7,913
7,911
7,894
7,892
7,835
7,718
7,692
7,434
7,431
7,384
6,922
6,814
6,607
6,588
6,491

NCat
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Cycling Team

Categoria Assoluta NOME1

1

2
3
4
5
6

17

57

96

97
152
161

ODASSO BRUNO

BERTOGLIO GRIS DOMENICO
CAPUTO ALFONSO

CHARLES STEFANO
D’AGOSTINO ENRICO
CHIRICO GIUSEPPE

con CANE

ERBALUCE

NIGHT TRAIL
NOME2

GIABARDO FULVIO

Page 1

TEMPO
2:19:52.413
2:36:00.422
2:54:10.070
2:54:11.715
3:13:01.744
3:19:21.040

KM/H
10,723
9,614
8,612
8,611
7,77
7,524

NCat
4
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